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SONDEN, DILATATOREN
                              PROBES, DILATORS

SONDES, STYLETS, DILATATEURS
SONDAS, ESTILETES, DILATADORES

SONDE, DILATATORI
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19.0101
13,0 cm /Ø 1,0 mm
19.0102
14,5 cm /Ø 1,0 mm
19.0103
16,0 cm /Ø 1,0 mm
19.0104
18,0 cm /Ø 1,0 mm
19.0105
20,0 cm /Ø 1,0 mm
19.0106
25,0 cm /Ø 1,0 mm

19.0109
10,5 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0110
11,5 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0111
13,0 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0112
14,5 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0113
16,0 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0114
18,0 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0115
20,0 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0116
25,0 cm /Ø 1,5 mm
19.0117
30,0 cm /Ø 1,5 mm

19.0200
11,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0201
13,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0202
14,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0203
16,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0204
18,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0205
20,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0206
25,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0207
30,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm

Silber
Silver
Argent
Plata
Argento

19.0119
10,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0120
11,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0121
13,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0122
14,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0123
16,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0124
18,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0125
20,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0126
25,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0127
30,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm

SONDEN
PROBES
SONDES, STYLETS
SONDAS, ESTILETES
SONDE

19.0128
40 cm 

19.0210
11,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0211
13,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0212
14,5 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0213
16,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0214
18,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0215
20,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm
19.0216
25,0 cm /Ø 2,0 mm

mit Öhr / with eye / avec oeillet / con ojo / con occhiello

Ø 4,0 mm
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SONDEN
PROBES

SONDES, STYLETS
SONDAS, ESTILETES

SONDE

MYRTLE

19.0302
14,5 cm
19.0303
16 cm

19.0351
11,5 cm
19.0352
13 cm
19.0353
14,5 cm
19.0354
16 cm
19.0355
18 cm
19.0356
20 cm

NELATON
19.0363	 16 cm

DOYEN

19.0320	
11,5 cm
19.0321	
13 cm
19.0322	
14,5 cm
19.0323	
16 cm
19.0324	
18 cm
19.0325	
20 cm

19.0332	
14.5 cm

LOCKHART-MUMMERY
16,5 cm

19.0371   
# 1

19.0372   
# 2 

19.0373   
# 3

19.0374   
# 4
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GEFÄSSDILATATOREN  
VESSEL DILATORS  
DILATATEURS VASCULAIRES  
DILATADORES VASCULARES 
DILATATORI VASCOLARI

MORRIS
40.3400
26 cm

COOLEY
40.3312 
8 - 42 mm

TUBBS
40.3300
8 - 42 mm

Gefäss-Wundspeizer
Vascular Retractor
Ecarteur vasculaire
Separador vascular


